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Test Date
SAT MATH D 4-0Oct-2025 SAT VERBAL
30 hours 30 hours
5JUL 25 - 23 AUG 25 5JUL 25 - 23 AUG 25
Day Date Time Day Date Time
1 Sat 5-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 5-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
2 Sun 6-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 6-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
3 Sat 12-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 12-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
4 Sun 13-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 13-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
5 Sat 19-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 19-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
6 Sun 20-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 20-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
7 Sat 26-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 26-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
8 Sun 27-Jul-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 27-Jul-25 13:00-15:00
9 Sat 2-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 2-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
Sun 3-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 3-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
Sat 9-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 9-Aug-25 13:00-15:00
Sun 10-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 10-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 S
Sat 16-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 16-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 TOTAL SAT
Sun 17-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Sun 17-Aug-25 13:00-15:00 (Foundation s
Sat 23-Aug-25 10:00-12:00 Sat 23-Aug-25 13:00-15:00.* % ,
MOCK | Sun 24-Aug-25 09:00-12:00 Math 650
Verbal 550
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1. mswapinmswasuudavld | Class schedule is subject to change under certain circumstances.‘
2. Isvisguopenianmsivagu kadunSgulioani 3 AU | Group class may be cancelled if there are less than 3 students.
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